Rath Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 25th August

9.30am Hannah O’Driscoll, The Praire, Schull.
Daniel and Bridie O’Driscoll, Ballylynch and their
son Donal (Dano) O’Driscoll.

Monday 26th Tony Conboyne
10.15am

Wednesday 28th
10.15am

Friday 30th August
10.15am

Sunday 1st September
9.30am - John Murphy, Baltimore Hill, Baltimore.
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Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions

Saturday 24th Micheal Nolan.

6.30pm Joan Connolly, Coronea.

Sunday 25th Dan Hurley, Market Street.

11am Thomas and Mary Dempsey, Inchinagotagh.
Monday 26th 9.30am Amy Marie Messenger
Tuesday 27th 9.30am Paddy Kissane, Dunbeacon.
Wednesday 28th 9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 29th 9.30am John O’Donovan, Carrigfada.
Friday 30th 9.30am Eileen O’Sullivan, Shountellig.

Saturday 31st James Shelley, Coronea.

6.30pm Celia Dodd, England and late of High Street.
Sunday 1st Michael and Teresa O’Donovan, Derrygool.
11am Pat O’Donovan, Cork Road.




Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 25 August

10am Kilcoe Karen Whooley, Skibbereen.

11.30am Lisheen

Monday 26 August

10am Lisheen

Wednesday 28 August

10am Kilcoe

Friday 30 August No Mass

Sunday 1 September

10am Kilcoe Joanne O’Donovan.

11.30am Lisheen Agnes and Ted O’Leary, Lisheen.

Neily and Margaret Cahalane, Kilkilleen.

The annual Mass on Heir Island will now take place on
September 15.

Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 25 August
10am Union Hall
11.30am Castlehaven

Tuesday 27 August
10am Union Hall

Thursday 29 August
10am Castlehaven

Friday 30 August
10am Castlehaven

Sunday 1 September
10am Union Hall

11.30am Castlehaven

Noel O’Connell, Castletownshend and
London.
Neilie O’Donovan, Castletownshend.

Pat O’Donovan.

John Connolly, Bawnishal.

Paddy, Brigid, Michael and Mary Dineen,
Cooscroneen.

Lydia Setlik.

Henry O’Mahony, Castletownshend.
Hanna O’Donovan, Moneyvoulihane,
Month’s Mind.



